@ Blutspendedienst

des Bayerischen Roten Kreuzes

Blutspenden in 97906 bis zum 04.06.2025

Do
Do
Mi

08.05.2025
15:45-20:00 Uhr

22.05.2025
17:00-20:30 Uhr

04.06.2025
17:30-20:30 Uhr

MARKTHEIDENFELD 97828
Pfarrheim St. Laurentius
Kolpingstr. 12 (Hinterer Eingang)

ESCHAU 63863
Gemeinschaftshaus Sommerau
Schulstr. 9

LENGFURT 97855
Saalbau
Friedrich-Kirchhoff-Str. 53



